

## **DELHI INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES**

Plot No. 6, Sector-25, Rohini, Delhi-110085 (Approved by AICTE & Affiliated with GGSIP University for B. Com(H), BBA, MBA & MBA (FM) Programmes) (An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)

04.09.2021

## Fee Structure for Academic Year 2021-22

Fee* Particulars	B.Com (H) Ist Year (Rs)	BBA Ist Year (Rs)	MBA & MBA (FM)  Ist Year	
			(Rs)	
Academic Fee	83,800/-	88,000/-	1,44,000/-	
University Charges	15,000/-	15,000/-	15,000/-	
Security Amount (Refundable)	5000/-	5000/-	5000/-	
Student Activity Fee	1,000/-	1,000/-	1,000/-	
Student Industry Interface Forum (One Time)	2000/-	2000/-	2000/-	
I. Card/ Library Card (One Time)	100/-	100/-	100/-	
Student Technology Forum (DIAS Times, Industrial visit, Technical talks etc.)	1,400/-	1,400/-	1,400/-	
Total	1,08,300/-	1,12,500/-	1,68,500/-	
Part academic fee paid to GGSIPU University	40,000/-	40,000/-	40,000/-	
Balance amount to be paid to the Institute	68,300/-	72,500/-	1,28,500/-	

<sup>\*</sup> Fee can be paid in the following modes:

Thru DD payable at Delhi or thru NEFT as per following details:

Delhi Institute of Advanced Studies, A/C No.037104000208932 IFSC Code: IBKL0000037 IDBI Bank, Vaishali Branch, Pitampura, Delhi-110088

After remitting the fee, student concerned shall furnish transaction details like date, ref ID/UTR, account holder's name, amount remitted and bank name etc. along with his/her name, roll number and Programme to the Institute over mail <a href="mailto:dias@dias.ac.in">dias@dias.ac.in</a> immediately for issuance of receipt.

Sr.A.A

Director



## **DELHI INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES**

Plot No. 6, Sector-25, Rohini, Delhi-110085
(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated with GGSIP University for B. Com(H), BBA, MBA & MBA (FM) Programmes)
(An ISO 9001:2015 Certified Institution)

14 June 2021

## Fee Structure for Academic Year 2021-22

Fee Particulars	B.Com (H) 2nd Year (Rs)	BBA 2nd Year (Rs)	MBA 2nd Year (Rs)	B.Com (H) 3rd Year (Rs)	BBA 3rd Year (Rs)
Academic Fee	83,800/-	88,000/-	1,44,000/-	83,800/-	88,000/-
University Charges	15,000/-	15,000/-	15,000/-	12,000/-	12,000/-
Activity Fee	1,000/-	1,000/-	1,000/-	1,000/-	1,000/-
Student Technology Forum (DIAS Times, Industrial visit, Technical talks etc.)	1,400/-	1,400/-	1,400/-	1,400/-	1,400/-
Total	1,01,200/-	105,400/-	1,61,400/-	98,200/-	1,02,400/-

The above fee is required to be deposited by you either through NEFT/UPI/ DD as per following details:

Delhi Institute of Advanced Studies, A/C No.037104000208932 IDBI Bank, 18, Vaishali, Pitampura, Delhi-110088 IFSC Code: IBKL0000037

After remitting the fee, student concerned shall furnish transaction details like date, ID, amount and bank etc. with his name/ roll number with the Institute.

SAA

A,o